
Direction: Harewali Gaon

69 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

972 bus Time Schedule
Harewali Gaon Route Timetable:

Sunday 5:40 AM - 5:40 PM

Monday 5:40 AM - 5:40 PM

Tuesday 5:40 AM - 5:40 PM

Wednesday 5:40 AM - 5:40 PM

Thursday 5:40 AM - 5:40 PM

Friday 5:40 AM - 5:40 PM

Saturday 5:40 AM - 5:40 PM

972 bus Info
Direction: Harewali Gaon
Stops: 69
Trip Duration: 95 min
Line Summary:

The 972 bus line (Uttam Nagar Terminal - Harewali Gaon) has 2 routes. For regular weekdays, their operation hours
are:
(1) Harewali Gaon: 5:40 AM - 5:40 PM(2) Uttam Nagar Terminal: 10:45 AM - 10:55 PM
Use the Moovit App to find the closest 972 bus station near you and find out when is the next 972 bus arriving.

972 bus time schedule & line map

Uttam Nagar Terminal - Harewali Gaon View In Website Mode972

Uttam Nagar Terminal

Uttam Nagar

Vikaspuri Xing

Dhauli Paio

District Centre / Janakpuri West

District Centre Outer Ring Road

Kangra Niketan

Krishna Park

Manohar Nagar

CRPF

Major Bhupinder Singh Nagar

Keshopur Bus Depot

Meera Bagh

Sunder Vihar

Sunder Vihar

Sunder Apartments

Radisson Blu Paschim Vihar (Bhera Enclave
Roundabout)

Peera Garhi Depot

Peera Garhi Chowk

Mangol Puri B Block / Vidya Vihar

https://moovitapp.com/delhi-3801/lines/972/83447399/6275405/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Delhi-3801-859237-83447399&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Uttam%20Nagar%20Terminal%20-%20Harewali%20Gaon
https://moovitapp.com/index/en/public_transit-line-Uttam_Nagar_Terminal_Harewali_Gaon-Delhi-3801-859237-83447399-0?utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Uttam%20Nagar%20Terminal%20-%20Harewali%20Gaon


Vidya Vihar

Mangolpur Market

Avantika Crossing

Mangol Pur Khurd

Mangolpuri Y Block

Budh Vihar

Buddha Vihar Phase 2 Crossing

Krishan Vihar

Brahm Shakti Hospital

Pooth Kalan

Rohini Sector 20/21 Crossing

Rohini Sector 21

Rohini Sec 22/24 Crossing

Police Station Begumpur

Power House Rohini Sec 24

Rohini Sector 23 More

Sector 24 Rohini Pocket 16

Sec-24 Rohini

Rohini Sector 24/26 More

Prehlad Deep Vihar

Deep Vihar

Bahadur Shah Marg

Rohini Sec. 27/30 Xing

Prehladpur Crossing

Prehladpur Village

Prahladpur School

Jain Colony

Barwala Gaon

Barwala School

Barwala Village

Puth Khurd Firni Road Crossing

Sultanpur Crossing / Puth Khurd

Poothkhurd Village

https://moovitapp.com/delhi-3801/lines/972/83447399/6275405/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Delhi-3801-859237-83447399&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Uttam%20Nagar%20Terminal%20-%20Harewali%20Gaon


Direction: Uttam Nagar Terminal

69 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

972 bus Time Schedule
Uttam Nagar Terminal Route Timetable:

Sunday 10:45 AM - 10:55 PM

Monday 10:45 AM - 10:55 PM

Tuesday 10:45 AM - 10:55 PM

Wednesday 10:45 AM - 10:55 PM

Thursday 10:45 AM - 10:55 PM

Friday 10:45 AM - 10:55 PM

Saturday 10:45 AM - 10:55 PM

972 bus Info
Direction: Uttam Nagar Terminal
Stops: 69
Trip Duration: 84 min
Line Summary:

Balmiki Hospital

D.S.I.D.C.Office Bawana Gas Agency

Bawana Road

D.S.I.D.C. Sector 1 Bawana

Bawana Sector 1

Aditi Mahavidyalay Bhawan

Bawana Village

Dtc Bawana Bus Depot

Ps Bawana

Dariyapur Kalan School

Bajitpur Crossing

Dariyapur

Dariyapur Village

Auchandi Border

Harewali Crossing

Harewali Gaon

Harewali Gaon

Harewali Crossing

Auchandi Border

Nagal Thakran Crossing Daryapur

Dariyapur

Bajitpur Crossing

Dariyapur School

Ps Bawana

Bawana Depot

Bawana Village

Aditi Maha Vidyalya Bawana

Bawana Sector 1

D.S.I.D.C. Sector 1 Bawana

https://moovitapp.com/delhi-3801/lines/972/83447399/6275406/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Delhi-3801-859237-83447399&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Uttam%20Nagar%20Terminal%20-%20Harewali%20Gaon


Bawana Road

D.S.I.D.C.Office Bawana Gas Agency

Balmiki Hospital

Poothkhurd Village

Sultanpur Crossing / Puth Khurd

Puth Khurd Firni Road Crossing

Barwala Village

Barwala School

Barwala Gaon

Jain Colony

Prahladpur School

Prehladpur Village

Prehladpur Crossing

Rohini Sec. 27/30 Xing

Bahadur Shah Marg

Deep Vihar

Prehlad Deep Vihar

Pocket-1 Sector 25 Rohini

Sector 24 Rohini

Sector 24 Rohini Pocket 16

Hanuman Mandir Rohini Sec 24

Power House Rohini Sec 24

Police Station Begumpur

Rohini Sector-22 / 24 Crossing

Rohini Sector 21

Rohini Sector 20/21 Crossing

Pooth Kalan

Brahm Shakti Hospital

Krishan Vihar

Buddha Vihar Phase 2 Crossing

Krishna Vihar

Mangolpuri Y Block

Mangol Pur Khurd

https://moovitapp.com/delhi-3801/lines/972/83447399/6275406/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Delhi-3801-859237-83447399&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Uttam%20Nagar%20Terminal%20-%20Harewali%20Gaon


972 bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at
moovitapp.com. Use the Moovit App to see live bus times, train schedule or
subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in New
Delhi.
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Check Live Arrival Times

Andheriya Crossing

Mangolpur Mkt.

Vidhya Vihar

B Block Mangolpuri Outer Ring Road

Peera Garhi Chowk

Peera Garhi Depot

Bhera Enclave

Radisson Blu Paschim Vihar (Bhera Enclave
Roundabout)

Sundar Apartments

Sunder Vihar

Meera Bagh

Dtc Kesho Pur Bus Depot

Keshopur Bus Depot

Major Bhupinder Singh Nagar

CRPF

Manohar Nagar

Krishna Park

Kangra Niketan

District Centre Janakpuri

District Centre Nazafgarh Road

Dholi Piao

Vikaspuri Xing

Uttam Nagar Terminal
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